PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION "A" "B" "C"
JSS0808 JAY SOLID SEAT 8" X 8" 8 8 7.00 7.00 0.25
JSS0809 JAY SOLID SEAT 8" X 9" 8 9 7.00 8.00 0.25
JSS0810 JAY SOLID SEAT 8" X 10" 8 10 7.00 9.00 0.25
JSS0811 JAY SOLID SEAT 8" X 11" 8 11 7.00 10.00 0.25
JSS0908 JAY SOLID SEAT 9" X 8" 9 8 8.00 7.00 0.25
JSS0909 JAY SOLID SEAT 9" X 9" 9 9 8.00 8.00 0.25

CUSHION
DIMENSIONS
JAY® Solid Seat Ordering Guide
JAY® SOLID SEAT - 0.25"
Page 1 of 3
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION "A" "B" "C"
JSS1312 JAY SOLID SEAT 13" X 12" 13 12 12.00 11.00 0.25
JSS1313 JAY SOLID SEAT 13" X 13" 13 13 12.00 12.00 0.25
JSS1314 JAY SOLID SEAT 13" X 14" 13 14 12.00 13.00 0.25
JSS1315 JAY SOLID SEAT 13" X 15" 13 15 12.00 14.00 0.25
JSS1316 JAY SOLID SEAT 13" X 16" 13 16 12.00 15.00 0.25
JSS1317 JAY SOLID SEAT 13" X 17" 13 17 12.00 16.00 0.25
JSS1411 JAY SOLID SEAT 14" X 11" 14 11 13.00 10.00 0.25
JSS1412 JAY SOLID SEAT 14" X 12" 14 12 13.00 11.00 0.25
JSS1413 JAY SOLID SEAT 14" X 13" 14 13 13.00 12.00 0.25
JSS1414 JAY SOLID SEAT 14" X 14" 14 14 13.00 13.00 0.25
JSS1415 JAY SOLID SEAT 14" X 15" 14 15 13.00 14.00 0.25
JSS1416 JAY SOLID SEAT 14" X 16" 14 16 13.00 15.00 0.25
JSS1417 JAY SOLID SEAT 14" X 17" 14 17 13.00 16.00 0.25
JSS1418 JAY SOLID SEAT 14" X 18" 14 18 13.00 17.00 0.25
JSS1512 JAY SOLID SEAT 15" X 12" 15 12 14.00 11.00 0.25
JSS1513 JAY SOLID SEAT 15" X 13" 15 13 14.00 12.00 0.25
JSS1514 JAY SOLID SEAT 15" X 14" 15 14 14.00 13.00 0.25
JSS1515 JAY SOLID SEAT 15" X 15" 15 15 14.00 14.00 0.25
JSS1516 JAY SOLID SEAT 15" X 16" 15 16 14.00 15.00 0.25
JSS1517 JAY SOLID SEAT 15" X 17" 15 17 14.00 16.00 0.25
JSS1518 JAY SOLID SEAT 15" X 18" 15 18 14.00 17.00 0.25
JSS1519 JAY SOLID SEAT 15" X 19" 15 19 14.00 18.00 0.25
JSS1520 JAY SOLID SEAT 15" X 20" 15 20 14.00 19.00 0.25
JSS1612 JAY SOLID SEAT 16" X 12" 16 12 15.00 11.00 0.25
JSS1613 JAY SOLID SEAT 16" X 13" 16 13 15.00 12.00 0.25
JSS1614 JAY SOLID SEAT 16" X 14" 16 14 15.00 13.00 0.25
JSS1615 JAY SOLID SEAT 16" X 15" 16 15 15.00 14.00 0.25
JSS1616 JAY SOLID SEAT 16" X 16" 16 16 15.00 15.00 0.25
JSS1617 JAY SOLID SEAT 16" X 17" 16 17 15.00 16.00 0.25
JSS1618 JAY SOLID SEAT 16" X 18" 16 18 15.00 17.00 0.25
JSS1619 JAY SOLID SEAT 16" X 19" 16 19 15.00 18.00 0.25
JSS1620 JAY SOLID SEAT 16" X 20" 16 20 15.00 19.00 0.25
JSS1713 JAY SOLID SEAT 17" X 13" 17 13 16.00 12.00 0.25
JSS1714 JAY SOLID SEAT 17" X 14" 17 14 16.00 13.00 0.25
JSS1715 JAY SOLID SEAT 17" X 15" 17 15 16.00 14.00 0.25
JSS1716 JAY SOLID SEAT 17" X 16" 17 16 16.00 15.00 0.25
JSS1717 JAY SOLID SEAT 17" X 17" 17 17 16.00 16.00 0.25
JSS1718 JAY SOLID SEAT 17" X 18" 17 18 16.00 17.00 0.25
JSS1719 JAY SOLID SEAT 17" X 19" 17 19 16.00 18.00 0.25
JSS1720 JAY SOLID SEAT 17" X 20" 17 20 16.00 19.00 0.25
JSS1814 JAY SOLID SEAT 18" X 14" 18 14 17.00 13.00 0.25
JSS1815 JAY SOLID SEAT 18" X 15" 18 15 17.00 14.00 0.25
JSS1816 JAY SOLID SEAT 18" X 16" 18 16 17.00 15.00 0.25
JAY® SOLID SEAT - 0.25"
CUSHION
DIMENSIONS
Page 2 of 3
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION "A" "B" "C"
JSS1817 JAY SOLID SEAT 18" X 17" 18 17 17.00 16.00 0.25
JSS1818 JAY SOLID SEAT 18" X 18" 18 18 17.00 17.00 0.25
JSS1819 JAY SOLID SEAT 18" X 19" 18 19 17.00 18.00 0.25
JSS1820 JAY SOLID SEAT 18" X 20" 18 20 17.00 19.00 0.25
JSS1915 JAY SOLID SEAT 19" X 15" 19 15 18.00 14.00 0.25
JSS1916 JAY SOLID SEAT 19" X 16" 19 16 18.00 15.00 0.25
JSS1917 JAY SOLID SEAT 19" X 17" 19 17 18.00 16.00 0.25